Spare poarts list

O e handle

1|head screw [47] tank

2|motor screw M8 screw

3| washer M9 bolt

4| cylinder head 50| exhaust pipe

|S|elbow exhaust S1jone-way valve

|6 air filter connect

|7 |gasket bolt

8|screw Bdwasher

9|fix plate scharge pipe

10jexhaust valve slice Egscrew

11|valve plate regulator

12[plate washer 58 oir_cock

13|inlet valve 59 safety valve

14| column_pin l60] pressure gauge
cylinder pressure switch

wheel shaft

gosket

coble connector set

Lot 040436108054040

25 bearing
26 stator

27l rotator

bearing
crankcase cover
30{ bolt




VIODEL

R N\ Uvavisuraiu
F ) sitentoiLFree L T YPE
SU M@ E - AIR COVIPRESSQOR

PROFESSIONAL

UoI00S MOTOR

3/4 HP
suaian 550N/

T

nS:NQsa

awsawaaau  Air delivery

V1YADNIS =lc! L/min

EBIERE
auiGudoneiu I,J.S;\zﬂlsjﬂﬂ 7 Bar
B2sui 4 850.-/Pc

' - Jayaauns
_ . _ NAgoU9IEY 1 Pc/Carton
IV SREENWIETLY FinSovidoniadnu (Powder Coating)
Model L Type 9L U\)nuoanﬂaﬂ']w_a']ﬂ']ﬂ nuoamSQOUO
Input voltage 220V/50Hz | ghsiadnazAuUsU
Power 550W | 1KU1:dKSULU ;
o[sbwgUNaeAATNAUANSSUeKOVIEU eKoVNQADV #9EKNSSUDIKIS
Power HP 3/4HP eV UFUUNQIANeAIr brush KEalsmeluduRTGavMsIEBvsunou
Tank it . e
— oL fgarelwnduura 3X2.5mm? guly
Rated Speed 1380rpm Walkualaas nviuldiduus:ansnaw

Current 2.5A

Air delivery 93L/min @ @

e posusosnwIASovauA DelalaloluiBeovovnoiulaoanaidusfny

Working pressure Cutin: S5bar ( 73PS|) o Tusodulwwranuinrkua

o dbinafinmpmshyuyovueiaesihigndevlasruuluaugnasiiaaviduuinen
Cutout: 7bar ( 102PS|) . ﬂ_osmohsomnqwuﬁ:_c_:tmhnsoonnj 200 |§_0Tuo_rlnsmmu
e MADWE:0100780 HALDIN 1,000 Bolud Ko ASDD

Dimension machine @17x42x41cm e d10MAowa:oaIndovla:Ady Ia:posaoulaoUnsnifondu
e KuUsunsodunaludo
Net weight 14 kg adstngineanvIndvnnduaK
\Cable length 1.5 M/ iwaUavnuavdnnsau

Should take the water out of the tank every week to prevent erosion

gunstdau : PNEUNETIC Cq’regory07




VIODEL

Isuwu

lﬁlﬂ"

N

B . AR COVPRESSOR

LU
ak
V|
[—
-
E
i
-
0
-
2
.
0

®

SUMO©

PROFESSIONAL

PARTS ILLUSTRATION

Co’regory07

: PNEUNETIC

"

tuau

ouns



IVIODDEL

& Juaulsthiiu
siLentoiLFree L. T YPE
§UM© AIR COVIPRESSOR

PROFESSIONAL

SPARE PART LIST
EEIM EEIM

Cylinder bolt Pressure switch
Ailr filter PC 62 Safty valve 1/4" PC
Cylinder head PC 63 Line connector PC
64 Mini regulator PC

65 Quick coupler PC

Rubber ring for cylinder head SET
Valve plate PC
Rubber ring for cylinder PC
Cylinder PC

66 Pressure guage 40 PC
67 Pressure guage 50 PC

Crankcase (no cable side) PC 68 Power cord PC

O 00 N O A WDN =

Bering for conrod PC 69 Solenoid valve
Lock bolt for crank PC
Crank

Motor fan (no cabel side) PC

Y
o

70 Non-return valve

-
—

1

2

2

2

2

2

1

2

4

2 & Drain valve

1 73 Rubber foot set for 8Lt
Fan cover PC| 2 74 Handle sleeve for 8Lt
Conrod PC 2 75 Air tank 8 Lt

2

2

2

4

2

1

1

4

1

1

1

1

2

1

Y
N

- -
-~ oW

-
(3]

Piston ring PC 76 Delivery pipe

77 Nut M6

O S I N - NN I N D N SR U SR SR SR

-
(=2}

Piston cover

-
~

Bolt for piston cover PC

-
(o]

Motor foot

Y
w0

Bearing for motor PC
Motor stator PC
Motor rotor PC

Bolt for motor PC
Crankcase (cable side) |PC
Motor fan (cabel side) PC

Capacitor PC

N
(=]

N N
N =

N N
&~ W

N N
D O

Steel capacitor cover  SET

N
~

Air connection tube PC

N
(=]

Tri-angle connector 1/4"-1/4" SET

aunsadau : PNEUNETIC Cq’regory07




VIODEL

duavlsuhiiu
SILENT OIL FREE L TYpE

® » . AR COVIPRESSOR
SUMO |

PROFESSIONAL

UoIdS MOTOR

1BY) 1 HP
750W

awsawaaau  Air delivery

auiGudvnelu
’l 3 Osuni ’I 2|_5 L/mln
e 190030 7 gy

AIR PRESSURE

5,700.-/Pc

1 Pc/Carton

IASaVUUAUSUIFYVIDYU nuuliitsdiu
Ueu=rVIUIZEV:IUT (US:neu 50-60dB) Tua\néa\)d\)sumu

SPECIFICATIONS - yoyamiinadn

Model - Type 241 mmsnoob?umunsanmmuh U']S\)SﬂU']\)']EJ aOﬂ'lTUD’IEJ
Input voltage 220V/50Hz | Eouihourkaoiy
Power 750w | 1Ku:=dKSULIU ;
p HP 1HP oTS\)wmmaonéUanumnssmKa\nuéuoﬁa\nnoaa\)oqoamnssumms

ower eV UFUUNQIEN e Air brush KEaldnmeluiuRlidovnisidevsunou
Tank capacit 24L . o

i fgarelwnduura 3X2.5mm? guly

Rated apecd 1380rpm IWolKuolaas niviuldiduus:ansniw

Current 3.9A
‘ U SUGGESTION
Air delivery 125L/min @ . . @

L] F‘IOSU"ISDSHU'\IF’ISODC’I"IUF’I Jonalaloluievuovnoulacardeaiduarfny

Working pressure Cutin: Sbar ( 73PS|) o IS1sOAUIWWACWARKUA

o doinaRAmMomshiyuuoouelaesirigndevlosruuluanugnAsilaadisuuingoo
Cutout: 7bar ( 102pS|) ® AOSADHEONIN0E: oquansoonnf] 200 Boludnisrviu
* NADWA:0109180 HapoIn 1,000 5oluo hdo Aol

Dimension machine @26)(50)(526“1 e d10MAowa:oaIndovla:Ady Ia:posaoulaoUnsnifondu
e KuUsunsodunaludo
Net weight 19 kg adstngineanvIndvnnduaK
\Cable length 1.5 M/ iaUavAudvdnnsou

Should take the water out of the tank every week to prevent erosion

gunstdau : PNEUNETIC Cq’regory07




| sSUMO

% A\, Uvaulsihiu ==
F sitentoiLFree L TYPE

PROFESSIONAL

gunstdau : PNEUNETIC Cq’regory07



K Jvavlsuhiy ==
siLent oiLFree L T YPE
§UM© AIR COVIPRESSOR

PROFESSIONAL

SPARE PART LIST
IIEIM mam

Cylinder bolt Pressure switch

Air filter PG 62 Safty valve 1/4" PC

Cyliner head PC 63 Line connector PC
Rubber ring for cylinder head 64 Mini regulator PC
Valve plate PC 65 Quick coupler PC
Rubber ring for cylinder PC 66 Pressure guage 40 PC
Cylinder PC
Crankcase (no cable side) PC
Bering for conrod 6006 | PC
Lock bolt for crank PC
Crank

Motor fan (no cabel side) PC
Fan cover PC
Conrod PC

Piston ring PC

67 Pressure guage 50 PC
68 Power cord PG
69 Solenoid valve SET
70 Non-return valve PCS
" Drain valve PC
72 4.5 inch white rubber wheel SET
73 Rubber foot set SET
74 Handle sleeve for 24Lt PC
75 Air tank PC
76 Delivery pipe PC
77 Nut M6 PC

© 00 ~N 6O g A WN -

O e S
N =2 O

- -
-~ W

- -
A O

Piston cover

e O I o B O T e e e N O S = =

Bolt for piston cover PC

- -
0 =~

Motor foot
Bearing for motor 6204 | PC
Motor stator PC
Motor rotor PC

Bolt for motor PG

N -
o o

NN
N =

N
w

Crankcase (cable side) | PC
Motor fan (cabel side) PC
Capacitor PC

N
B

NN
D O

Steel capacitor cover

N
~J

Air connection tube PC

N
(=<}

Tri-angle connector 1/4"-1/4"

= (2N =2 Q2 Qa b aaNDANDNDNNNN=2 NN BN=2S2S NDNINDNNN-L

N
(2]

Cylinder support

aunsadau : PNEUNETIC Cq’regory07




VIODEL

duaulsuhiiu
siLenT oiL FReEe L. T YPE

SUMO
PROFESSIONAL Ualoas’ MDTDR

wapbY) 1.5 HP

ki I |

¥/ 1100w

am&uﬁ\) awnsanaaau  Air delivery
ey 1806 L/ min

Ry L O S5t )
| I1S00UAU 7 B

= | | UE)QEICI']UﬂWS AIR PRESSURE

RS 8 .900.-/Pe

1 Pc/Carton
KoUuauaannuulUuwiFuy

Wowanaulddaitioviv 186L/5unf FrioAINUUS:ANENWNSUSSDAL
S (Y0 EEBTEN IR 7%iGuavlahao 44 5uf Usuiseduaulddond 0-8 urg TRideoieuiiien
- 60-75 1031ua Dluwauunalkny 2 310 IWoS:UNgANLSDU A=DQIGUSN
Model L Type S0L [ soxdvratidwunivindougiens vua:aon awnsaléldiugaanknssy
Input voltage 220V/50Hz | RdevmsuasyuiusiAvnduasigarsuuilou

1100W IKUN:d1KSULU :
e VW3 (Paint Brush) ® vUaaaIknssUgn e VIUAATNNUANSSY

Power

Power HP 1.5HP | e vwuaaaknssundavnisurasgudsiAonaisuuidou
e Air brush K3aldn1eludiunluidovnisiFevsunou

lgarelwiduura 3X2.5mm? dulu

Tank capacity S0L
Rated speed 1380rpm

Woalkualaas nivauldiduus:ansnIw
Current 5A

Air delivery 186L/min @ @

o msu’wsps‘nmm§gocnun“'ﬁo||a:TdToTu|§eouooﬂ01uUaoon“a|Uuﬁ"m“ru
Working pressure Cutin: Sbar ( 73PS|) ¢ TE1sodulwwianunnrua
o dbinafinmpmshyuyovueiaesihigndevlasruuluaugnasiiaaviduuinen
Cutout: 7bar ( 102pS|) * nosa1wHSomMAcUa:onaldnseonns 200 |5'0Tuo_rlnsn'1mu
e MADWE:0100780 HALDIN 1,000 Bolud Ko ASDD

Dimension machine @35.5x72.5x63¢cm e d10MAowa:oaIndovla:Ady Ia:posaoulaoUnsnifondu

e KuUsunsodunaludo
Net weight 34.5 kg adstngineanvIndvnnduaK
\Cable length 1.5 M/ iwaUavnuavdnnsau

Should take the water out of the tank every week to prevent erosion

gunstdau : PNEUNETIC Cq’regory07



IVIODEL

Jvaulsuhiiu
| 5 W sientorree L TYPE
§UM© A O AIR COMPRESSOR

PROFESSIONAL

PARTS ILLUSTRATION

gunstdau : PNEUNETIC Cq’regory07



& Juavlsuhiu ==
sitent o Free L TYPE
§UM© AIR COVIPRESSOR

PROFESSIONAL

SPARE PART LIST
EEI IIEI

Cylinder bolt _ Pressure switch

Air filter PC 62 Safty valve PC

_ Cyliner head PC | 63 Line connector PC
Rubber ring for cylinder head 64 Regulator PC
Valve plate PC 65 Quick coupler PC

Rubber ring for cylinder PC 66 Pressure guage 40 PC

| Cylinder PC | |
Crankcase (no cable side) PC

67 | Pressure guage 50 PC
68 Power cord 20
69 _ Solendoid valve

Bering for conrod PC |
Lock bolt for crank L
Crank

70 Non-return valve

4 Drain valve
72 Rubber wheel set
73 Rubber foot set
74 Handle sleeve
75 Air tank

76 Delivery pipe
77 | Nut

| Motor fan (no cabel side) PC

Fan cover PC
Conrod PC

Piston ring PC

Piston cover

Bolt for piston cover PC |
Motor foot

Bearing for motor PC
Motor stator PC
Rotor PC

Bolt for motor PC |
Crankcase (cable side) PC |
Motor fan (cable side) PC
Capacitor PC |

Steel capacitor cover  SET

Air connection tube PC

=N =2 a2 A a a2 DA NN DNDNNN=2S N AN DNNNMNNNNLS

Tri-angle connector SET

aunsadau : PNEUNETIC Cq’regory07




SPECIFICATION

Voltage/frequency
TANK Volume
Motor/Quantity
Total Watt
Power

Working Pressure

auiGudonieiu

, T

220V~240V,50Hz

9L

1
900W
1.2HP

CutIn: 5bar(79.7PSI)

CutOut: 8bar(116PSI)

Switch Pressure 8kg
Max.capacity 135L/min
Displacement 70L/min
Motor Max.speed 2820RPM
Thickness of Tank 2.0 mm
Motor winding Copper
Tank length : 26 cm

Tank diameter : 16 cm

Tank size Tank perimeter : 50 cm
Machine length : 46 cm

Machine width : 19 cm

Machine height (with wheel) : 47 cm

Stator length
Stator size

Piston stroke
Cylinder size

90pcsx0.5 mm
0118x90pcsx0.5 mm
10mmx2(Air outlet)
063.7x24.5(H)

Plug type 2Round Pin Plug
Noise <68db/a
Cable size & Length 1.0Sgmx3

Machine dimensions
Net weight

46X19X47 cm

14 kg

JuaulSuou 9L

SILENT OIL FREE
AIR COMPRESSOR

mmsnwéoau

'| SO /min

. D u ‘] n adanyviab

¥ Jouacums
L NQEDUDEY 100-.
COPPER
WIRE

g""-"':"‘?- -

K su
Rlnﬁﬂﬁ ‘fgﬂ"ﬁhm

VMIODEL

9S50
Air delivery

UoI00S

1.2HP

lIshauau S
6,700.-/Pc

1 Pc/Carton

(Powder Coatmg)

lﬁ\)ﬂUOOﬂﬂaﬂ']WE)']ﬂ']ﬂ ﬂUOOﬂ']SUOUO
awsmuuaumwuuu

oIsowgnuraendlinAuanssysRoVIGUeKoDNOAD #9OEIKNSSWOKTS
e WFuUNQIAN e Air brush KSaldmelutiuRlddavnisidavsunou

Banelwnuuna 3x2.5mm?2 Julu
wolKkualaosrtviuldiGuus:ansnaw

Jolu:uN SUGGESTION

o I31svauWWAaWAAKUQ

e KwUsunsvaunieludo

L FD..:UW..:‘O..:ﬂU']IF\SODC]'\UF]UGIIa TEITOTUISODUO\)FD']UUaOOﬂUIﬂUE']ﬂfU

. a-\)lﬂcmFII"I'I'Dﬂ']SKLIUUODUOIOOJKHHGOD TOEJKUUTUC]'\UE!HFTSHIIE!O\)TSUUlﬂ§0\)
. FDSE\']DHSOFHFDWUEI mcﬂansaonn
® rNADIUE:9100180 Kavoinl, 000 321U KEon3LU

e 3orinAwaE:onaiAEovla: F\S‘:\) a: F\DSGDU?&OUH"NHO"IIﬂU

n:smauwaanmnnvnnadmn

®O OO

200 >luvnIsAvU

WolavAudvinnsou

aunsadau : PNEUNETIC

Cotegory07



Uuaulsuniu 9L

SILENT OIL FREE MODEL
¥ SUMO | AIR COMPRESSOR €=J=]®]

INDUSTRIAL

.

gunsauau : PNEUNETIC Co’regory07



Juavisuniu 9L

SILENT OIL FREE MODEL
SUMO e e A 9S00

INDUSTRIAL

SPARE PARTS

NO Part Name Qty Price NO Part Name Qty Price
1  BoltR1l/4 2 31  Nut M5 4
2 Sealing ring 4 32  Stator 1
3 Connecting pipe 2 33 = Screw M5x80 p)
4 | Muffler 1 34 | Spring washer 2
5  Screw M5x25 8 35 | Screw M5x120 2
6  Cylinder cover 2 36 = Wire connector 1
) Exhaust elbow 1 37 = Motor housing (right) 1
8 | Exhaust tube assembly 1. 38 | Fan (right) 1
9  Sealing ring for cylinder cover 2 39  Screw ST3x10 4
10 = Screw M4x7 2 40 = Damping pad 4
11  Limit plate 2 41  Nut M6 4
12  Inlet valve plate 4 42  Nut M6 4
13 Valweplate 2 43  Rubber foot 4
14 = Sealing ring for cylinder 2 44  Flat washer 06 1
15  Washer 2 45 = Screw M6x20 4
16 = Screw M4x6 2 46  Drain cock 1
17 = Cylinder 2 47  Check valve 1
18 = Screw M6x16 2 48 | Solenoid valve 1
19  Pressplate of connectingrod = 2 49  Air tank 1
20 = Pistonsleew 2 50 | Pressure gauge 1
21  Connecting rod 2 51 Ball valwe 1
22 Screw M8x10 4 52  Safety valve 1
23 Fancower 2 53  Pressure switch 1
24  External ring for shaft 2 54  Capacitor cover 1
25  Fan (left) 1 55  Capacitor 1
26  Crankshaft 2 56  Capacitor cover 1
27  Bearing 6006 2 57  Power cord 1
28  Motor housing (left) 1
29  Bearing 6203 2
30 = Armature J.

gunsniau : PNEUNETIC CQ']'egory07



Juaul$uiu 24L
SUMO _ »SQ«IIIIiECNOTMCF)’IRLEgggE

INDUSTRIAL - —
: dlUNSOWaQau  Air delivery

UoI09S

1.8HP

~lIsvauau 8

8,500.-/Pc
1 Pc/Carton

(=3 — — —
auiGuavnigiu 3u1h
JayanIuNISNAadUISY |nSont wouliTsthiu
SPECIFICATION ueurUIdER:IU (US:Leu 50-60dB) Iudvidendosunu
aw U']SﬂC'I\)TC)?U U'IUHSE)HI’]'I\)'IUTO U'lS\)Sﬂ Calals] aomsza
Voltage/frequency 220V/50Hz ISE)\)U']U unaaau
Tank 24L
Total Watt 1350W = *9uwud (Paint Brush) -+ vIURUAKNSSUEN - VIUAGTUNAUANSSY
* VWU AAKNSSUA dovAsnassuUs Irnaisuuitou
Power 1.8HP ' . -
Working Pressure  Cut in : 5.0 bar (72 psi) Fanslwndouna 3x2.5mm? Juld

Cut out : 8.0 bar (116 psi) WalKuolaasriviuldiGuus:ansnw

Switch Pressure 8 kg Jolu:Uu1 SUGGESTION @ . . @

Capacity 110L/min ® A2SUNSLSABIAZ OV uAdona: JallugovuavaaulasarailudAny
o BisvaulwwhauARIKUQ

Displacement 230L/min e FoinafiAnwmskuyuvavuaiaasiRgndew laerkuuluawanashiiaaviSuuinzon
* A2sd0K3arAIUE:0101dNs0PNNAY 200 FaTUpMISHIVIU

Max. Speed 2800RPM * rAWE:21021d2 KAVIN1,000 F2IUYL KSAZLT
e 31vriAc1ua:anaingovla:ASL Na:Adsasuldaunsaifisiu

Dimensions 52x26.5x53.5cm e Krulsunsudunieludy

AIstitgu1vandINdoNndUaIK
IW2UavAudvannsau

gunstdau : PNEUNETIC cqtegory07

Net Weight 23 kg




Juauléiiu 24L

SILENT OIL FREE
~ AIR COMPRESSOR =2i=]®

SPARE PARTS

aunsauau : PNEUNETIC Co’regory07



.

SUMO
INDUSTRIAL

NO

© 00 N OO A W N

W WNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRRPR
H O WOOWNOOU A WNRPOWOOONOOURMAMWNIEREO

Name

Muffler

Pump Head
Shockproof Pad
Nut

Tank

Capacitor
Capacitor Box
Flat Washer
Bolt

Nut

Elastic Washer
Rubber Wheel
Wheel Axle

Flat Washer
Power Cord
Drain Plug
Bent

Pressure Switch
Oil-water Separator
Quick Connection
Pressure Gauge
Joint

Pressure Gauge
High-pressure Tube
Safe Valve
Single Valve
Solenoid Valve
Handle Sleeve
Door Mat

Nut

Bolt

A\

SPARE PARTS

Juavléiiu 24L

SILENT OIL FREE
AIR COMPRESSOR

Specifications

Gl/4
550W
M6x45

M6

24L
20uf/450v

@4

M4x10

M10

@10

g

@12x50

@ 10
3x1.0mm?x1.5M
Gl/4
G1/2xM14x1.5
240V/15A/116PSI
CF2000

Gl/4

Y40

G1/4x32

Y50

@12x33
116PSI
G1/2xM14x1.5
250V

@20

@50x28

M10

M8x25

Qty

F R PR RPRPRRPRRRERRERRPRRRERRNNNNNNNRRREAEDRNIRRE

Price

150.-

250.-

150.-
250.-

gunsndau : PNEUNETIC Co’regory07



duaulstihuu EDL
IR COMPRESSOR

dwisawanau  Air delivery

UoI0DS

3.6HP

L]
Pl =S ISVQual 8
Coeiiie AN
p-gung BUS

J (Sl 16,000.-/Pc

1 Pc/Carton

auiduaomeiu

. Juln s
JouatUANSNaZoUIED iowaoavlddaiioviio 460L/unfi DriaduUsANSnWNSUSSEL
“ IKiGudoldlodv 44 Funi Llsun&tunuauchmun 0-8 unE TiFamBa Uiy

SPECIFICATION §0-78 10Tiva Diuwoounalkny 2 3710 Was-UNBAIUSIU IA-D0IGUSN
— — ¥ = - ~ ' o T e —
sonkivAsdukinUTIRGauEN ek [fnua-oan awnsaisldnuanaknssy
Voltage /Frequency 220V /50Hz | fAdoomsnastuflsirnnduasieansduidou
Tank 50L

® DUWUS (Faint Eru h) & TUD08THASEUET - 1EI"ll.H:'IEI.IFIF1I.I|TII'I55I.I
L] D"IUE!EIH"IHHSSUFICIDDT‘I"ISU"I L'ISﬁ"IUUS"IHD"IﬂH"ISUUIUE"U

lEanelwrbuua 3x2.5mm?2 Julu

Workdng Pressure Cutin - 5.0 bar (72 psi) iwalRuainasrivuldiduds:ansniw
Cut out - 8.0 bar (116 psi)

Total Watt 2700w
Power 3 6HP

Switch Pressura 8 kg Pl R L @ . . @

_ _ ] » posthsosnniASaomuADana-lalsiutaosaonuasorimbug 1y
Air Delivery 220 1/min = [dsoaulwWirounid s T

. - = JHN0 I1FII11':I|1’TSHUULIEII:IuaII:IErSIRT|ﬂd'EI-'J c'ﬂﬁuuTIJml..anFisnlﬂnl:llﬁumnsau
Displacement 460 Ifmin » AosEToKEarhATUE:analdnsaunne 200 Falusmsreu

= A UE=2102180 K0 1,000 ‘Talun KEoatod ]
Max. Speed 2800RFM = &orfAlIua-onaIRSoula: nS‘u RE-FoSEIUNE aunsnin Jubu
Dimensions T0x36x67cm » Fudsursedumeiumo i
Z : F'I]Sﬂ'lEILI'lEIEIi'ﬁJ'IﬂﬂUﬁﬂEi oK

Mat Weight 40 | "”““”‘J‘“

et vielg kg A Wolaviudvannsau

gunsouau : PNEUNETIC CutegnryO?



, Juaulsuniu BS0OL
§UM© ill IliECI\é)TMclg’ IRLEESRSE

PROFESSIONAL

SPARE PARTS

gunsniau : PNEUNETIC Co’regory07



Juauléiu 50L

SILENT OIL FREE MBDEL
SUMO INERCIVESSS S O S 0
PROFESSIONAL SPARE PARTS
NO Name Qty Price NO Name Qty Price
1  Screw M4x7 2 37  Motor Housing(Right) 1
2 Top Plate 1 38 = Fan(Right) 1
3  Connecting Pipe 2 39  Exhaust Elbow 2
4  Sealing Ring 4 40 = Connecting Pipe 2
5  Air Filter Assembly 2 41  Capacitor Lower Cover 1
6 = Screw M5x25 8 42  Capacitor 1 150.-
7 Cylinder Cover 2 43  Capacitor Upper Cover 1
8 Sealing Ring For Cylinder Cover = 2 44 « Screw ST3x10 2
9 Screw M4x7 2 45  Cushion 4
10 | Limited Plate 2 46 = Nut M6 4
11 = Inlet Valve Plate 4 47  Air Tank 1l
12 | Valve Plate 2 48 = NutM10 2
13  Sealing Ring For Cylinder 2 49  Washer @10 2
14 = Washer 2 50 = Washer @10x@20x1.5 2
15 = Screw M4x7 2 51 Footwheel 2
16 = Cylinder 2 52 « Washer @12x24x1.5 2
17  Screw M6x16 2 53  Bolt @12x36x50 2
18 | Pressplate 2 54  Single Direction For Solenoid Valve = 1
19 = Piston Sleeve 2 55  Solenoid Valve 1
20 | Joint Lever 2 57  Drain Cock 2
21  Screw M8x10 4 58 NutM8 4
22 Wind Cover 2 59 = Washer @8x@16x1.5 2
23  Screw ST3x10 4 60  Washer @52x@8x28 2
24 | Cirlip @14 2 61  Bolt M8x25 1
25  Fan (Left) 1 62  Power Cord 1
26 = Crankshaft 2 63  Coupler 2
27  Bearing 6006 2 64  Multi-port Connector 1
28  Motor Housing (Left) 1 65 = Connector 1
29  Bearing 6203 2 66  Pressure Switch 1|
30  Rotor 1 67  Safety Valve 1
31  NutM5 4 68  Pressure Gauge 1
32  Stator 1 69  Rubber Stopper 2
33  Screw M5x125 2
34 | Spring Washer @5 4
36 = Wire Connector il

gunstdau : PNEUNETIC Cm‘egory07



Juavisihiiu

y 4
SILENT OIL FREE AIR COVIPRESSOR

BoOBNE BOVUIMSOAU
aunsnusuco AoN 7 U1s
isoaulaaoic (Usuisoaulula)

0-7 s

Juruyudsuiisodu

asanovnav COPPER

100-.- WIRE

1 2,000. -/Pc

1 Peeaan SPECIFICATION
élﬂ§oolﬁOﬂTﬁéWu (Powder Coating) Voltage/frequency 220V/50Hz
Bonucionnamweme i i _ il
nucdioMsyada asindiia:AUBU Moterdianity :

Total Watt 1600W
Power 2.2HP

A=y @ @ Working Pressure Cut in : 5bar (73psi)

Cut out : 7bar (102psi)

e AosUsbSNINSovmuRbolaTalluBovuobnWUaoane

iIJuahAny . Switch Pressure 7kg
o TBIsoauWWhaNUANKUQ Capacity 126 Jmin
e doinanANMLMshUYoLUoIaes Thnndeov laaryullanu Max. Capacity 330 Jmin

anﬂsnuaooTouumsoo

Displ t 0.126 m°/mi
o AOsALKSorAcWaoNaldNsooNNs 200 Boluomsrow  —Peooen m /min
e MASWa:01aE hdbon 1.000 Bolud 1o ASHU Max. Speed 1450RPM
e AwnmAcua:oaInSooUa:Asy la: ﬂosaouTaoUnsrunmlLiu Motor Winding Copper
e AuUsuIsoauMeiuio Cyiinder Sis PR

Noise 91 db/a

Dimensions 77.5x32.5x64cm




5

SUMO

PROFESSIONAL |

Juaulsuniu1 O0L
AR COMPRESSOR

[$13gvsunou
msUuaUdalﬁa\)

‘)) diuisawaaau  Air delivery

690 L/min

UoI09S

9.9HP

j))a 5
) Juln
g . ik

-~ UalatuMmsnad@ouvsy

dovilaasaduainasikasuniv 3 @

C}'I-'?—'(?'*"J MUST SWITCH ON FOR 3 MOTOR. 29 ,00 0 . -ch
SPECIFICATION 1 Pc/Carton
Input voltage : 220V
Frequency 50Hz = ® Vwuwud (Paint Brush) e vIulli (Wood) e vIUIWasTigs (Furniture)
No. of motor 3pcs = dvausnsud (Automotive) e vIugaaknssuuunalkay (Factory)
Motor 4050W Briuiusainasuuna 20A Julu
Pawer 3.5HP 1garglwi Guuna 4.0mm2x3 Juld
Speed 2800RPM W alkualaasrmviuldiduds:ansniw
Tank size 100L
Switch pressure : 8kg/cm3 Jollu:U1 SUGGESTION @ . . @
Working pressure : Cut in 5.0 bar (79 psi) . nasmmsnmmsa\)munUaua ldllugovuavAnulasaneifugdAny

. o IBnsvaulWwiauA KU
Cut out 8.0 bar (116 psi) . é\)lnunﬂm\3msnuuuaoua|c1_?s'l'rmnma\3 TOEJKUUTUO]:]UaﬂFT..nIIaO\)TDUUIﬂ§a\)
— . e AosdvKEarinAdWE::oNaldnsovnne 200 FaTuvnIsHILIU
i delivery 330L/min ® r1A21W&E:9102185 KELINL,000 F21UY KEAZLT
Displacement : 690L/min e 3onAdUE: amlfr\sa\)t]a ASY na:Aosadufdaunsnifsbu
U TO
Dimension of machine : 101x33x71 cm * Rysuisodunms s

N.W.

73.0 kg

AIstngui1vandINdoNNdUATK
IWaU2VAULENNSIU

aunsadau : PNEUNETIC



4
.Y Juanlsuiu1 20L
SUMO AIR COMPRESSOR

PROFESSIONAL JE 9 -
- LEEIERlY o)) Jawisanaaan  Air delivery

I 20 L/ min

UoI00S

7.2HP

IIEN =

avidudavnielu
3uln
ﬁaqamumsnnaauﬁu

16 ou| dovilaadasuaiaasikasunv 4 @

UTION | MUST SWITCH ON FOR 4 MOTOR. | ' { 39,500--IPC

SPECIFICATION 4 1 Pc/Carton
Input voltage : 220V
Frequency 50Hz = o pyuwud (Paint Brush) e VUl (Wood) » vuIWashas (Furniture)
No. of motor : 4PCS = e gBousagud (Automotive) e VIUDAEIKNSSUYUNQTKEY (Factory)
st : 5‘7‘°Z°H": BAulusAinosuuna 32A Julu
P : . o i =
Sowe; _ > 800RPM fgarglwnidyura 4.0mm2x3 Julu

e : W ofKualaasrmviuldiduus:ansnaw
Tank size : 120L
Switch pressure : 8kg/cm3 Jolu:UN SUGGESTION @ . . @
Working pressure : Cut in 5.0 bar (79 psi) e AdSUISLENVIIAZOVANUA Dola-laloluis avuavAuUasadeiDudAty

: o BusvaulwwrauAfKkua
Cut out 8.0 bar (116 psi) . é\ommnﬂm\)m..huuuanualm_?sThnnma\J ToUKUUTUC]Twanﬂ..nuao\Jbuu|n§ao

R : . e AdsdvKSarinAWa=oNaldnsabnng 200 &aluvnisivIu
Andelivery, 440L/min ® r1A21W&E:91021d2 KaLHIN1,000 F21UY KEAZLT
Displacement : 920L/min e 30riAnwa:anaingovla:ASY la:AdsasuldgUnsaifsnibu

e HWUUSUIIS\}OUﬂ'IEJTUﬂ-\J
AdsaguineandIndonnduaK
IWaU2VAUfvLENNSIU

Dimension of machine: 128x36x74 cm
N.W. : 88.0 kg

gunsndau : PNEUNETIC | Ca’regory07



o:Inavvavanguahawu

AIR COVIPRESSOR

B-23P

100L-3.0HP




11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32

33

Description
Tank

Pin

Gasket

Wheel

Drain valve

Pressure geuge
Six-way connect
Pressure switch
bell valve
Safety valve
Motor cover

Fan

Back cover of motor
Motor shell

Screw

Bearing

Rotor

Bearing

Stator

Front cover of motor
Motor pulley

Pin

Capacitor (25.1-25 2)
One-way valve
Aluminium pipe
Oil indicator

Oil drain

Gasket
Crankcase

Oil plug

® P
¢ SUMO o.lndduavanavanawiu
3N PROFESSIONAL g

AIR COIVIPRESSOR

sSB-23P

100L-3.0HP

Thai Name Price Remark




® o~
¢ SUMO o.lxsdduavanavanawiu
N\ PROFESSIONAL " A‘rn COIVIPRESSOR

SB-23P

100L-3.0HP

No. Description Thai Name Price Remark
34 | Cylinder

35 Paper met

36 Valve plate

37 Valve slice

38 Aluminium gesket
39 Valve plate

40 Cylinder met

41 Muffler

42 Cylinder head

43 | Three-way connect
44 Cooling pipe

45 Elbow

46 Bearing

47 Connecting rod

48 notsiP

49 Piston pin

50 Snep ring

51 | Piston ring

%2 | Piston ring

% | Cranksheft

54 Bearing

55 Oil seal

56 Paper gasket

57 Front cover of air head

58 Gasket

59 Breeth pipe
60 Pulley

61 Spring ped
62 Screw

63 Belt

64 Guard




Juaulsans SOL
AIR COMPRESSOR

diuisawaaay  Air delivery

50 L/min

U2IdS  MOTOR

f;;f 2.9HP
e 1800W

?ﬁﬁnhqué\‘um (S

swa 75 11SOAUAU B Ban

(Usuisauld) (Busiauldld) AIR PRESSURE

auiGudonelu &5 5u1i 6 900. /Pc
YayanIunIsNaaaudsy 5 BelCarton

[

SUMO
INDUSTRIAL

UuaUS’lmlJS Kga yunans:Nasa AWISdIuNSTuaugy

sooUaoeh
IndougnevBIia:MsUISOSuINY dksufsmeluu
SPECIFICATION k&alsumuuunaian TuikuzahksumsTeouKUN
Voltage/frequency 220V/50Hz | 1IKUN=d1KSUvIU
Tank 5oL | *Vvwd_ Painting * VIWIWDSTRDS  Fumiture
ol Watt s1800w | * 97U Wood Craft - viuguausagud Car Garage
Power 2880RPM Tsanslwnijuuna 3x2.5mm? Jull
Working Pressure 2.5 HP walkualaasritoulaiduds:ansnmw
8 kg donustn
U Wl uAtana-tafkiusaoy U 10u
Switch Pressure Cutin: 5.0 bar (79 psi) . Eiivlsfcf?uiﬁi?ﬁ;uz ? :a : PN
Capacity Cut out : 8.0 bar (116 psi) | |. 22’:12’5221‘%2]“5?5&‘,?;-’;?;%2?.TS;‘SE‘,?;’ L%”L‘;r‘d?E;\“;?;‘Sﬂ'ﬁa“;‘li‘%'ﬂfﬁﬂhaaaunm T
- Tddwukaaduu
Displacement 120 I/ min . nac:|ﬂsa?)igun1i?nll?|r:a:1[}19JWUU|ﬂsan
. posmechludokaonsTaonu Tagidaonas: ugaufiagdiuao
Mat. Speed 250 Umin | | o e
Dimensions 37x57x65cm : 2ﬁﬁ;3i;§§u?$%s§§na B
. floufv:iUaingon gaoooonaunaan nacasu
o e o iDuankiglo Dazuuuainas:ifanNUIEeKIE

aunstuau : PNEUNETIC Co’regory07



MODEL

O

-
1S
AIR COMPRESSOR =1e]=1\

Juaulsa

INDUSTRIAL

SPARE PARTS

Co’regory07

=
T
L
Z
=
L
Z
(ol

tuau

auns



: Juaulsans SOL

SUMO AIR COMPRESSOR &l=1=1\%
INDUSTRIAL

SPARE PARTS

Name Qty  Price NO Name Qty Price
01 | Bolt M8x110 38 earing 6202 1
02 | Cylinder Head 39 | Wave spring i
03 | Valve Seat To Head Grasket 40 | Motor backseat 1
04 | Screw M4x7 41 | Bolt m5x110 4
05 | Spring Wahser ¢4 42 | Flat washer g5 4
06 | Flat washer ¢4 43 | Spring washer @5 4
07 | Limit plate 44 | Fan 1
08 | Exhaust valve plate 45 | External retaining ring 1
09 | Valve plate 46 | Exhaust elbow 1
10 | Inlet valve plate 47 | Exhaust tube assembly i
11 | Straight pin 48 | Air filter assembly 1
12 | Valve seat 49 | Unloading tube assembly 1
13 | Cylinder 50 | Screw m5x14 10

51 | Screw 4x6

52 | Logo plate

53 | Motor cover

54 | Air tank

55 | Nut m10

56 | Spring washer 10
57 | Flat washer

58 | Tank foot wheel
59 | Flat washer

60 | Bolt 12x36x50
61 | Check valve

62 | Drain cock

63 | Nut M8

64 | Washer 8x@16x1.5
65 | Tank rubber foot
66 | Bolt M8x25

67 | Power cord

68 | Bracket

69 | Ball valve

70 | Safety valve

71 | Coupler

72 | Pressure switch

73 | Pressure gauge

74 | Crankcase breather cap

14 | Valve seat for cylinder
15 | Air control ring 51
16 | Qil control ring 51
17 | Piston

18 | Piston pin

19 | Snap Ring 613

20 | Crankcase Breather
21 | O Type Ring

22 | Screw M5x16

23 | Oil Sight Gauge

24 | Gaskets

25 | Crankcase Cover
26 | Oil Baffle Plate

27 | Connecting Rod

28 | Screw M8x22

29 | Crankshaft

30 | Crankcase

31 | Bolt M6x8

32 | OTypeRing

33 | Capacitor

34 | Qil Seal

35 | Bearing 6204

36 | Armature

37 | Stator

R RRRRRPRRIRRRPRRRR(RROR(RINR|RRNR RPN R(R RN N R =

RPIRRPRPRPNRPRPRNRODBARBNREFRERPNNNODNNNDREREREWO

aunsadau : PNEUNETIC Cq’regory07



SUMO

PROFESSIONAL

SPECIFICATION
Model L Type 60L
Input voltage 220V/60Hz
Power 1600W
Power HP 2HP
Tank capacity 60L
Rated speed 2860rpm
Current 7A
Air delivery 180L/min
BOIKNG pre;ﬁﬂﬁ 6ébar (87PsI)

Cutout:  8bar (116PSI)
Dimension machine  @31x73.5x63cm
Net weight 26 kg
Wire length 1.6 M.

r e - & & g

Z4

VMIODEL

Juaulsa1s LTYPE
AIR COMPRESSOR =1®] 8

UoI0dS MOTOR

._\) awnsanaaau  Air delivery

180L/min

ISvauau S Bar
6,500.-/Pc

1 Pc/Carton
KoUuauaonuulUuwiAY

IWowaaaulddailiondiv 180L/5unfi Us:ansn1wn1sussoau
TRiGuavldlbav 190 3unA Usunsvquauldaond 0-8 u1s
Ri3uviBuuiiign 60-86 1031UA lIA=pAIGUSNYAKTVADTUNKUNIU

Indougevie lBorua:aonaisaldldnuaaaknssuideoms
urasvunusiAvINduasigaisluilou
IKU1:dIKSULU

e VIUWUd (Paint Brush) ® vIUQUANKNSSUEN @ LIUAATNNUANSSY
e VIURAEIKNSSUAGaVNISUIasTIUUSIADINa IsUuIUDU

o Air brush K3algn1eludiunludovnsidgvsunou

IBarewAduua 3x2.5mm? dulu

Wolkuoiaosnivuldi@uds:d8nsnw

Jollu:u SUGGESTION @ @

e posusosnwIASovauA DelalaloluiBeovovnoiulaoanaidusfny
o Tusodulwwranuinrkua

o dbinafinmpmshyuyovueiaesihigndevlasruuluaugnasiiaaviduuinen
e Aosa10KEeNAoWA:0aldnsoonns 200 Baluonisniou

* NIADIWA:0100160 KALDIN 1,000 Boluo hdo ASoT

e d10MAowa:oaIndovla:Ady Ia:posaoulaoUnsnifondu

e KuUsunsodunaludo

AasangunPandINaVNNdUAIK
IwaUovnunvdnnsou

Should take the water out of the tank every week to prevent erosion

gunstdau : PNEUNETIC Cq’regory07




4
Juaulsans LTYPE
S;h;&@@ AIR COMPRESSOR t=]1®) 8

PROFESSIONAL

gunstdau : PNEUNETIC Cq’regory07



. MODEL
J

Juaulsais LTYPE
AIR COMPRESSOR @!

i
rd

SUMO
PROFESSIONAL

SPARE PART LIST
NO Part description Unit Qty § NO Part description |Unit|Qty

bolt for cylinder head |PC| 4 31 motor fan PC
BM cylinder head PC

32 circlip for motor fan PC

o-ring for cylinder head |PC 33 screw for gounding |[PC

34 BM pump cover PC

air filter 3/8"-snail type PC

outlet valve plate assy |PC 35 |ears of pump cover ( 1 pair)| PC

inlet vavle slice PC 36 screw for pump cover PC

locating pin PC 37 |screw for ear of pump cover| PC

valve plate gasket PC 38  self-stapping screw PC

W 00 N O O AW N -

cylinder bore PC 39 | connector of cylinder head | PC

-
o

cylinder gasket PC 40 delivery pipe PC

= = N NN = = | = e -

=9
=9

crankcase PC 41 |bolt set for pump fixing | PC

=
N

piston ring set 26
Piston pin PC

-
w

-
=

1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
hole circlip PG| 2
conrod PC| 1
crank PC| 1 air tank

1

1

1

1

6

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

-
(3}

-
o1]

—
=J

bolt for crank-left side |PC
rubber gasket for crankcase cover PC
oil breather PC

crankcase cover PC

release tube

-
(=]

non-return valve

-
(-]

rubber sleeve for handle

N
o

pressure switch

N
-

bolt for crankcase cover |PC connector of switch to regulator

N
N

oil lever gauge PC safety valve

N
w

Oil sealing ring PC Regulator

N
E=S

bearing for crankcaseside PC

quick coupler

N
(3]

motor rotor PC pressure gauge 40mm

N
»

capacitor PC pressure gauge 50mm

N
-~

bearing for motor bracket side | PC Power cord

N
(=<}

motor stator assy PC rubber foot set

Motor bracket PC

Bolt for motor fixing

aunsadau : PNEUNETIC Cq’regory07

N
(1-]

drain cock

[ T e S B A B S e O e R e T T T S S S e S

w
o

wheel set




VEIERENER R« [ @ | I
AIR COMPRESSOR e

VERG— S dusanaaau  Air delivery

| 36 L/mir

UdIdS MOTOR

1HP
750W

svauau 7 Bar

a’]U’]SﬂTU\)’]uTOOEJ’]\)OE)IUO\)E ' EDV/EDHZ 11,500.-/Pc

09NIUUNTKIKU:aUAUDUAEKASSUKUN 1 Pc/Carton

auiGuavnolu A SPECIFICATION
e

3 5 _ vl (Wood)
] uln - 9¥ousnyud (Automotive) Input voltage 290V

« VIUIWOSTIDDS (Furniture) F H
- VUgAaKNSSUUUNATkeY (Factory) T requency 50Hz

36 7 LJW . ]WUW Motor 750W
.ﬂSfUI’] ovVN1SsOo anwa\) atd) aﬂWJ\) Power 1.0HP

2:do010uIvag 2.5mm? July mwumﬂumu 20100S Motor speed 2800RPM
| s -dovlgAuiusninas vuna 10A July Bslt Spasd 1100RPM

° Uanwa\)m‘uhZOlums THTPEI']EJTWIUOS 3.0mm 25uly Tank size 40L
sauiusninds vuna 15A suly Rios Eyimder 1PCS

U0AJ55:JV (Attention) Cylinder size 1x@51mm
asao18As: QUU'\UUﬂaUn'\STUU’l unaas ﬂS"D US:)O|UF]TK||UT03']U']UU

0g5:-AUIAYIAUAUIFUEIOLUUATMUD i
JUAUIdUS Piston stroke @45mm
Check oil level before each operation. Always make sure oil level is in the middle of red mark on the oil gauge. .
A micou | B8 namUolﬂsaDTﬁnaoonwawaonuummsa\)aanuaaooo\) M-otor _Size 01 28x60m|.’n
WARNING oansa\)m_?'mua DNK18TD (mu:JoLJsgr"lruu'mu) Air delivery 36L/min
2 Indove:aunsnisurivulditothdukaadulusunruogfus-GuRikunzauiigu . .
3.A%avo:liawnsaldouldidonsodulwihgorsacinul (Isodulwidn +/- Tifu 5%) Dl-splacement 101L/m '_n
4.10a0nsvduauagludv Kaunaadugdoulaq vovinovaon Air pressure Tbar (102psi)

5.k WUSuWaaslaeligdu : . :
6mqumsauToamsnaannaan [Uolnsa\)o:)aaanu iUa/Ua uuddiA3oviingu)3 Switch pressure Tkg/cm*(102psi)

7 mUomsa\)ua:)aua\)aanaa A2ssuasdIGAIa=-IAdyKIAUA Working pressure : Cut in | 5.0 bar(73psi)
8. n:anaoLJanaanKa\m“mUomsaD ) :
Before starting the machine, take eplastl cover on the machine head and install the air filter and suction tube (dipstick). . CUt OUt 70 bar“ 02p8|)

The machine can be startedcnlu\h n the lubricating oil meets the requirement an lis on the right level in the . . .
dipstick The machine can not be operated whe ntr‘@\al tage is too high or too low owed). When there is pressure Dimension of machine 72x35x68 cm
in the gas tank, do not loosen any part of the machine. Do not casually adjust the safety valve. Do not pull out the power
gto op the machine. fthegastannoth exhaust dwrentle*u chine stops working, the problem should be checked out. NW 36 KG

The electricity should be cut off when the machine stops working.

t‘l'OUuaC'I'lUﬂ'ISI’IQHE)U'{Jg\)




d0L

AIR COMPRESSOR

C€lGS)

—
-
=
0
"
G
-
G?
o=
(G
2
(G
=

D




Juavgnguarewiu O

Y Do AIR COMPRESSOR
/A5 7 R 20.036/7T40

SPARE PARTS

NO Name Specifications  Qty Price

OIL LEVEL
SEAL

OIL PLUG
CRANKCASE
PLUG

SEAL
CRANKSHAFT
BEARING
RING
BEARING

OIL SEAL
GASKET
BEARING BEAT
RING

BOLT
BREATHING
BELT PULLEY
RING

BOLT
GASKET

ROD

PISTON

PIN ©12.7X44
RING @13
OIL RING

AIR RING
VALVE
VALVE PLATE
GASKET
GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD
BOLT M6X50
RING

[

O 00 N O U1 A W N B

B A R RERENNNRNIERIERR IR I BRI} K N RH-ABR R B [B B [ B [B [B [B (B [B [@ [=




Juavgnguarewiu O

Y Do AIR COMPRESSOR
SUMI© i v R Z0.036/7T40

SPARE PARTS

NO Name Specifications  Qty Price

CONNECTER
AIR FILTER

AIR TANK
PRESSURE SWITCH
PRESSURE GAGE
SAFTY VALVE
BALL VALVE
CHECK VALVE
CONNECTER
PIPE

NUT

BOLT

WASHER

NUT

MOTOR (1HP)
MOTOR PULLEY
BOLT

WASHER

RING WASHER
NUT

DRAIN VALVE
WHEEL

PIN

POWER PLUG
POWER LINE

U CONNECTER
O CONNECTER
BELT

MESH COVER
SUPPORT PLATE

B HE B NBAMFRKREFJAMAMKRNNNNRRRRERERENRRBRBR R RRRE B B




Juavanguarswiu (555
AIR COMPRESSOR vone,
e EN\0.12/7T65

aluisawaaau Air delivery

EDL/min
~ UDIOdS MOTOR

oHP
1100W

Isvauau 7 Bar

AIR PRESSURE

==Y 17.500.-/Pc

Suls-Audud e —m

YEAR

220V/50Hz
Juauisd

awsaldouldogodaition

20N IUUUIRIKU:aUAUDLAEKA |
aUIaUﬁ\)ﬂ‘]U‘fu IKUN:d1KSUYU (Suitable for) :

* DIUWUE (Paint)
3 o D uln

- vl (Wood)
- 9voausnyud (Automotive)
ﬁOQHC’I'\Uﬂ'ISI’]O'&E)U'Dg\)

- VuIWasSTIDOS (Furniture)
+ DIWDAOATNKNSSUY um?my' (Factory)

® nsrﬁFida\)m5daU§nW3wawTWU§nW3n
2:doviduiuas 2.5mm? July mwumﬂumu 2010Q1S
la:dovldAulusnIngs uua 10A July
® Uanwouifiu 201as TRTgareTwiuas 3.0 mm2dulu
[3rAulusninos vuna 15A dulu

UDAISS:3V (Attention) N
asavifAs:audidunaunisiviulda:asy asaviGalkiulosdiu
2gs:QuIdgIAUAUIFUIIQVUUATIUD

Check oil level before each operation. Always make sure oil level is in the middle of red mark on the oil gauge.
1. nau|Uomsao?maqanwa'\aonuumlnsaoaanuaaoooo
dansovornifla: onma?o (mu:JoLJsmmmuu)

24 msaoa a'\msnisun'lmuToluamuunaaauuUsmruaeﬂus :qURIKU=aUINUU
3 IASove:liawnsalgoulditonsvaulwihgorsachiAuly (Isvaulwih +/- Tuifiu 5%)
4. |uaU||suouauaaTum) munaouuaauTM yavinSovoon

5 RulsuiswanaslagTugndu

6. muUmnsauToamsnaannaan [Uolnsa\)oaaaanu iUa/Ua uudaiAdavingu)3
7 mUc\msa\}uaaauauaanaa A2ssuQsdDIGAa=IATdYKIAUR
8.A2snoaudnoonkavoindalngon

Before starting the machine, take off the plastic cover on the machine head and install the air filter and suction tube (dipstick).
The machine can be started only when the lubricating oil meets the requirement and the oil level is on the right level in the
dipstick. The machine can not be operated when the \aragel too high or too -5% is allowed). When there is pressure
in the gas ank do not loosen any part of the machine. Donotcasuallg adjust the safety valve. Do not pull out the power
plug to sto, p the machine. 'fthegastannotb exhausted when the machine stops working, the problem should be checked out.
Theelectrlﬂtgshouldhecut off when the machine stops working.

AIciou
A WARNING

1 Pc/Carton

SPECIFICATION

Input voltage
Frequency
Motor

Power

Motor speed
Belt speed
Tank size

No. Cylinder
Cylinder size
Piston stroke
Motor size
Air delivery
Displacement
Air pressure
Switch pressure

Working pressure :
: Cut out

Cut in

Dimension of machine

N.W.

220V

50Hz

1100W

1.5HP
2800RPM
950RPM

65L

2PCS
2xD51Tmm
@45mm
@145x70mm
120L/min
175L/min

Tbar (102psi)
Tkg/cm?3(102psi)
5.0 bar(73psi)
7.0 bar(102psi)
95x38x72 cm
54 KG




S1=15

1 V0.12/7T65

ISO! 2

AIR COMPRESSOR

—
-
=
0
"
G
-
G?
o=
(G
2
(G
=

D




Juavgnguarewiu B 5L

*’ AIR COMPRESSOR VoDeL
e L\/0.12/7T65

SPARE PARTS

NO Name Specifications Qty Price

OIL LEVEL
SEAL

OIL PLUG
CRANKCASE
PLUG

SEAL

RING
CRANKSHAFT
BEARING
RING
BEARING

QIL. SEAL
GASKET
BEARING SEAT
RING

BOLT M8X20
BREATHING
BELT PULLEY
RING

BOLT M8X30
GASKET
CYLINDER
BOLT M8X25
GASKET

ROD

PISTON

PIN ©12.7X44
RING @13
OIL RING

AIR RING
VALVE
GASKET
VALVE PLATE
GASKET
LINDER HEAD
ELBOW
EXHAUST THREE WAY
RING

0O~NOUL A WN B

ooHNNN.hNh.l:-NLNNNNOONNHHHHL&HHHHHHHHHHHHHH




Juavanguanewiu (5L
‘ AIR COMPRESSOR VioDEL
rEdEa V0. 12/7T65

SPARE PARTS

NO Name Specifications Qty Price

BOLT M6X55
FIN

RIRE @12

NUT

AIR FILTER

AIR TANK
CONNECT
GASKET

NUT

AIR PRESSURE SWITCH
CONNECT
CHECK VALVE
NUT

PIPE

BOLT M8X25
WASHER

NUT M8
FIVE-WAY
SAFTY VALVE
PRESSURE GAGE
BALL VALVE

QU I CK CONNECT
DRAIN VALVE
WHEEL

PIN

BOLT M6X20
WASHER

RING WASHER
NUT M6
MOTOR (2HP)
PULLEY

POWER PLUG
POWER LINE
U CONNECT

O CONNECT
BELT

MESH COVER
SUPPORT PLATE

R EEREWORREREEKERWWWWARNRRREREREREREREOOWOOOWERENERRR[ K[| [ [ 9B = ©




Juavanauaewiu 1 QOL

AIR COMPRESSOR
4 vJVv0.30/8T100

v diluisawaqay Air delivery

' : | CiL 3 DD L/min

UoINdS MOTOR

3.0HP
2200W

Isvaual 8B

[
AusaioulGosododon e 220V/50Hz] 27.500.-/Pc

2oNIUULIRIKUN: aunumuamaw KﬂSSLJ KUN 1 Pc/Carton

Ty ST iy (Suiable fon: SPECIFICATION
- vwlJ (Wood)

3 w 5 2 Tlg Il - Sdousnsud (Automotive) Input voltage 220V

- VuIWasSTIDOS (Furniture)

goalnuMSNQ&ouvsY | VIUgaaKNssUuLUNalkey (Factory)

Frequency 50Hz
Motor 2200W
Power 3.0HP
Motor speed 2800RPM
Belt speed 990RPM

Tsauiusninos vuna 25A tulu TARK 8125 100%
\ - R uu No. Cylinder 2PCS
UOADSS:DL (’Attentlon)

asavifAs:audidunaunisiviulda:asy asaviGalkiulosdiu Cylinder size 2x@65mm
2gs:auIdgdAUAUIAUSNAVUUAILD Piston stroke 48mm
Check oil level before each operation. Always make sure oil level is in the middle of red mark on the oil gauge. -
A fcou | B8 nau|Uomsao?nnaaanwa'\aonuumlnsaoaanuaaoooo Motor size D145x90mm
LT (donsevoniAlia:ankigl (Ausausunudtu) Air delivery 300L/min
2 Ingove:awnsnisuriuldidothTukaadulusunmuoglus-uAikunzauiidu : -
3.1A50V0: Tummsn'l'grmuhluausmuTNﬂwaDKsammuTU (isvaulwiih +/~Tuiru %)  Displacement 318L/min
4.10a0svduapagludv Runaagudoulas uoviASavaon - =
5 RulsuiswanaslagTugndu Air_pressure 8bar (115psi)
6. muUmnsauToamsnaannaan [Uolnsa\)oaaaanu iUa/Ua uuddiAdavirgu) Switch pressure 8kg/c m3(11 5psi)

7.6 0aInSopIdIaugvaanay AISSUAsIIBANa:IATYKINUR : . -
8.A2snaaudnoonkavanTlainsan Working pressure : Cut in 5.0 bar(79psi)

Before starting the machine, take off the plastic cover on the machine head and install the air filter and suction tube (dipstick). :
The machine can be started only when the lubricating oil meets the requirement and the oil level is on the right level in the CUt out 8 '0 ba r ( 11 5 pSI )
dipstick. The machine can not be operated when the voltage is too high or too low, (+/-5% is allowed). When there is pressure . . .

in the gas tank, do not loosen any part of the machine. Do not casually adjust the safety valve. Do not pull out the power D| mension Of mac h ine 1 04)(37 - 5)(81 cm
plug to stop the machine. If the gas cannot be exhausted when the machine stops working, the problem should be checked out.

The eIectr'{Eitg should be cut off when the machine stops working. N W 97 kg

® ﬂsrﬁFida\)m5daU§nW3wawTWU§nW3n
2:doviduiuas 3.0mm? July mwumﬂumu 1010QS
la:dovlaAulusninas uuna 15A July
e (Sanalwedluinu 10was dovldaralwWiuas 4.0 mm?




Juavanauaewiu 4 OOL

AIR COMPRESSOR MODEL
JVv0.30/8T100




Juauanduaewiu 1 O OL
v D AIR COMPRESSOR MODEL

SPARE PARTS

Name Specifications Qty Price

CRANKCASE
BEARING
CRANKSHAFT
BEARING

COVER

GASKET OF COVER
SPRING WASHER
BOLT

OIL SEAL

FRONT COVER
GASKET OF FRONT COVER
SPRING WASHER
BOLT

BREATH
CONNECTING ROD
PISTON

PISTON PIN
CIRCLIP

PISTON RING
CYLINDER

GASKET OF CYLINDER
GASKET OF VALVE
VALVE

HEAD

GASKET OF HEAD
BOLT OF HEAD
BOLT OF CYLINDER
NUT

OIL SIGHT GLASS
RUBBER GASKET
OIL DRAIN PLUG
BELT PULLEY
WASHER

I—'I—'I—'I—'I—'COODCOI\JI\JJ:-I\JI\JI\J'-‘.BhNNNI—'th—'I—'I—'th—'I—'I—'I—'I—'I—'
”.
(0]




Juavanauaewiu 4 QOL

v D AIR COMPRESSOR MODEL
[ 7| Jvo.30/8T100

SPARE PARTS

NO Name Specifications Qty Price

BOLT

FILLER OIL PLUG
ELBOW

THREE WAY EXHAUST
COOLING PIPE
MOTOR

MOTOR PULLEY
KEY

WASHER

BOLT

NUT

V-BELT

AIR TANK

CHECK VALVE
CONNECTOR
PRESSURE SWITCH
SAFETY VALVE
PRESSURE GAUGE
CONNECTOR
OIL-WATER SEPARATOR
BALL VALVE
POWER LINES
DRAIN COCK
BOLT

UNLOADING PIPE
RUBBER FEET
BOLT

SAFETY SHIELD
RUBBER WHEEL
BOLT

SPRING WASHER
NUT

AIR FILTER

N NN NNRFNNRENRRRRRRRRRRRRDBDBDADDRRRRR R B P




Juavanauaewiu 4 50L

AIR COMPRESSOR
B4 vlJw0.40/8T150

. L aw1sawaaau Air delivery

UoINdS MOTOR

4.0HP
3000W

Isvaual SBear

ansalsuldegodoaitiovoanivy SRS 38,640.-/Pc
UTRIKU:EUAUNURAETKNSSUKUN 1 Pc/Carton

& = IKUN:dWKSUL TS Uitable for) :
auIGUALMETU [l SPECIFICATION
- v1ulJ (Wood)

3 § 42 U]l - Suousnaud (Automotive) Input voltage 220V

* N - DIUIWosSUIDDS (Furniture)
JoaduMSNa=auvsy -muqoamnssuuum?my‘ (Factory) Frequency 50Hz
Motor 3000W

Power 4.0HP
Motor speed 2800RPM
Belt speed 900RPM
Tank size 150L

A - No. Cylinder 3PCS
UDRAISSIV (’Attentlon}

asavifAs:audidunaunisiviulda:asy asaviGalkiulosdiu Cylinder size 3x065mm
285:aUIGEIAUAUIFUNQDUUAILD Piston stroke 50mm
Check oil level before each operation. Always make sure oil level is in the middle of red mark on the oil gauge. -
A ficou | il nau|Uomsan?maoanwa'\acmuun:nnsaoaanuaaoooo Motor size ?145x120mm
dansevonAlia:aNKIgl (Ausausurudbu) Air delivery 400L/min
2.1A%0V0: a'unsnisummuToluamuunaaauuUsmruau'fus :qURIKU=aUINUU
3.1A50V0: Tummsn?u_rmuhluansmuTwWwaDKsammuTU (1sodulwih +/- Tuiu %)~ Displacement 4221 /min
4.10a0n1svduapogfudy Kunaadudoulas vavinSovoon . .
5 RulsuiswanaslagTugndu Air pressure 8bar (115psi)
6. muUmnsauToamsnaannaan [Uolnsa\)oaaaanu iUa/Ua uuddindavirindu) Switch pressure 8kg/cm3(115psi)

7.6010aInSopIddaugvoanag AISSUASIDITANA:INTEYKINURA : - -
a.nasnaQUa‘naanKeT\}an0|ﬂ§a\) Working pressure : Cut in 5.0 bar(79psi)

Before starting the machine, take off the plastic cover on the machine head and install the air filter and s=.|ciécn_i;be_ [dip_sh-:l_(]. " CUt out 8 0 bar(11 5p5|)

The machine can be started only when the lubricating oil meets the requirement and the oil level is on the right level in the
dipstick. The machine can not be operated when the voltage is too high or too -5% is allowed). When there is pressure . 5 "
gas tank, do not loosen any part of the machine. Do not casually ad safety valve. Do not pull out the power Dimension of machine 123x43x95cm

I op the machine. If the gastannotb exhausted when the machine rking, the problem should be checked out.

The electricity should be cut off when the machine stops working. NW 142 kg

® nsrﬁFida\)nwsdaUﬁnWaoawaTWUﬁﬂWJn
2:doviduiuas 3.0mm? July mwumﬂumu 1010QS
la:dovlaAulusninas uuna 15A July
e (Sanalwedluinu 10was dovldaralwWiuas 4.0 mm?
Tsauusninag vuna 25A July




Juavanauaewiu q 50L

AIR COMPRESSOR MODEL
JW0.40/8T150




Juavanauaewiu q 50L

v Do AIR COMPRESSOR MODEL
JW0.40/8T150
SPARE PARTS

Name Specifications Qty Price

CRANKCASE
BEARING
CRANKSHAFT
BEARING

COVER

GASKET OF COVER
SPRING WASHER
BOLT

OIL SEAL

FRONT COVER
GASKET OF FRONT COVER
SPRING WASHER
BOLT
CONNECTING ROD
PISTON

PISTON PIN
CIRCLIP

PISTON AIR RING
PISTON OIL RING
GASKET OF CYLINDER
VALVE

CYLINDER

HEAD

GASKET OF HEAD
BOLT OF HEAD
OIL SIGHT GLASS
RUBBER GASKET
OIL DRAIN PLUG
BERFRULIRE Y
WASHER

BOLT

FILLER OIL PLUG
BREATH

ELBOW

W wwo wwo o WwwhdhRERFRFRERFRAEDIANRRRRRF R

[
N

el el i e e




Juavanauaewiu 1 S50L

v Do AIR COMPRESSOR MODEL
JW0.40/8T150

SPARE PARTS

NO Name Specifications Qty Price

THREE WAY EXHAUST
T-TYPE WAY EXHAUST
COOLING PIPE
EXHAUST PIPE

AIR FILTER

MOTOR

MOTOR PULLEY
KEY:

BOLT

WASHER

BOLT

V-BELT

AIR TANK

BOLT

DRAIN COCK
CHECK VALVE
PRESSURE SWITCH
CONNECTOR

NUT

PRESSURE GAUGE
CONNECTOR
REGULATING VALVE
PRESSURE GAUGE
BALL VALVE
SAFETY VALVE
POWER LINES
UNLOADING PIPE
SAFETY SHIELD
BOLT

RUBBER WHEEL
BOLT

NUT

RUBBER EEE(
PLATE

R NNNNNRRRRRRRPRRRRRPRRRRENRPRRFREDMDMRNERRERR,WRENRER




Juavanauaewiu300L

AIR COMPRESSOR
B3 vuwo.90/12.5T300

C€|GSEE

sulszAugu

YEAR

Juauis)

a1UWSﬂTU\J'1UTOOEJ']\JOOIUEJ\JOEJHIIUU @ .
UIRIKWA: aunumuaoawmssunun N

aumun\)meﬂu IKU1:d1KSULTD

* VIUWUE (Paint)
5 w 0 g uln

- vl (Wood)
ﬁagamumsnoaauﬁ\)

able for) :

- 9voausnyud (Automotive)
- VuIWasSTIDOS (Furniture)
+ DIWDAOANKNSSUY unalkey (Factory)

asaidavnisdoansin

1. MiSaeiwendluiifu 10 was davisarelwiuas 4 (4.0mm?)
I51usninas 3 IWd uuna 25A

2. ffdarelwenoinu 10 was davldarelwiuas 6 (6mm?)
f51wusninos 3 iWd uuna 32A

3. dovdarduiuulagasvinidu RKudasouduaunsaidu

4. 1svaulwwrdavlidinan 350V drdnandruidoiu

JOAISS:IL (Attentlon) asavifas=audidunaunisidviunda=Aso

msaomn?nuu?o:nmuuaus =AUIGgoAuURUIFUSIavuuaIud

Check oil level before each operation. Alw vays make sure oil level is in the middle of red mark on the oil gauge.
A 1. nau|Uomsao?maoanwa'\aonuumlnsaoaanuaaoooo

dansovornifla: onmafe (mu:JoLJsmmmuu)

24 msa\oa a'unsnisummuToluamuunaaauuUsmruauTus :qURIKU=aUINUU

3 IASove:liawnsalgoulditonsvaulwihgorsachiAuly (Isvaulwih +/- Tuifiu 5%)

4. |uaU||suouauaaTum) K1unoaduaou Q) yaviAsavoon

5 RulsuiswanaslagTugndu

6. muUmnsauToamsnaannaan [Uolnsa\)oaaaanu iUa/Ua uuddiAdavirgu)

7 mUomsa\}uaaauauaanaa A2ssuQsdDIGAa=IATdYKIAUR

8.nasnaauanoonkavoindainzon

Before starting the machine, take off the plastic cover on the machine head and install the air filter and suction tube (dipstick).
The machine can be started only when the lubricating oil meets the reqwr@rr@r and the oil level is on the right level in the
dipstick. The machine can not be operated when the \aragel too high or too low, (+/-5% is allowed). When there is pressure
in the gas tank, do not loosen any part of the machine. Donotcasuallg just the safety valve. Do not pull out the power
plug to stop the machine. 'fthegastannotb exhausted when the machine stops working, the problem should be checked out.
Theelectrlﬂtgshouldhecut off when the machine stops working.

AIciou
WARNING

daiuisawaaau Air delivery

,QDDL/min

U2IdS MOTOR

A10.0HP
7500W

1'3\39:9351 2.5e

D)
100dp] °2:000;-/Pc

SPECIFICATION

Input voltage 380V
Frequency 50Hz
Motor 7500W
Power 10.0HP
Motor speed 2800RPM
Belt speed 880RPM
Tank size 300L
No. Cylinder 3PCS
Cylinder size 2x@90mm,1xP65mm
Piston stroke 60mm
Motor size ?210x105mm
Air delivery 900L/min
Displacement 1030L/min
Air pressure 12.5bar (181psi)
Switch pressure 12.5kg/cm3(181psi)
Working pressure : Cut in  10.0 bar(145psi)

:Cutout 12.5 bar(181psi)
Dimension of machine 156x52x106cm
N.W. 248kg




Juauanduaewii300L
AIR COMPRESSOR —




Juavanauaewiu 300L

V' g AIR COMPRESSOR
JW0.80/12.5T300

SPARE PARTS
Name Specifications Qty

CRANKCASE
BEARING
CRANKSHAFT
BEARING

COVER

GASKET OF COVER
SPRING WASHER
BOLT

OIL SEAL

FRONT COVER
GASKET OF FRONT COVER
SPRING WASHER
BOLT
CONNECTING ROD
PISTON

PISTON PIN
CIRCLIP

PISTON AIR RING
PISTON OIL RING
GASKET OF CYLINDER
CYLINDER
GASKET OF VALVE
BOLT

NUT

VALVE

GASKET OF HEAD
HEAD

BOLT OF HEAD
OIL SIGHT GLASS
RUBBER GASKET
OIL DRAIN PLUG
BELT PULLEY
WASHER

BOLT

W W wwo o WwwoOo kK RF K AMDIBNRRR R B B2

=
NN




Juavanauaewiu 300L

Vg AIR COMPRESSOR
JW0.80/12.5T300

SPARE PARTS

NO Name Specifications Qty

BREATH

FILLER OIL PLUG
ELBOW

T-TYPE WAY EXHAUST
THREE WAY EXHAUST
MOTOR

MOTOR PULLEY
KEX.

BOLT

WASHER

AIR TANK

V-BELT

SAFETY SHIELD
CHECK VALVE
DRAIN COCK

SIX WAY EXHAUST
PRESSURE SWITCH
SAFETY VALVE
PRESSURE GAUGE
CONNECTOR

BALL VALVE
UNLOADING PIPE
WASHER

PLATE

BOLT

NUT

SPRING WASHER
CLIPS

COOLING PIPE
EXHAUST PIPE
AIR FILTER
RUBBER WHEEL
POWER LINES

P D W R NNNNNNNRNRRRRERRERRREREDNDDNRRRERRRBR R




Ouavalasa
SCROLL IISOL

AIR COMPRESSOR
SU / Mod.

¥

SUMO
INDUSTRIAL

WX0.36/10T130
2955 3.0HP
T 360 v

ISVauauq QBar
anGudomelu@. 20 uri

Jalan1unIsnadoudsL

SuUs:Augauan

YEAR

79,000.-/Pc

1 Pc/Carton

OSPECIFICATION

J1ddnoauoan (Air outlet) : 1/2" (4 Ku)

1IdYVIVYU [3 8 dB] Us:kgawaoviu souldnvsu

asaidavnisaaarglw nascaaduarslw yunQ 2 mmzuuTU
lla: TUﬂUIUSﬂIﬂOS yula 10A UU]U

Uallu U1 (Suggestion)

C]O\)C]S:)OE?E}UIIE} rAUa:01a1A%oLS: U'!EJFD‘]LJSEJUHﬂ‘] 303u
You must inspect and clean the after-cooling machine every

1. E)"IuﬂuE)ﬂE)Uﬂ’!STﬁU'IUIIEI :NSUISVSAL

2. muauwaauaauToq AdTwwidaidaingavlviuna:daniaaviaua

3. aindavnaaudniwaania-Uaosauaanandvikkuanourhanua:olaiasaunsy
IASDY

1. Read the instruction book before operating and maintaining.

2. Do not touch any places with electricity when start the air compressor. And keep the
door closing.

3. Before cut off power, air released to 0 bar and the machine is fully cooled. Do not do
any maintaining and repairing.

Input voltage

220V

Frequency

50Hz

Motor

2200W

Power

3.0HP

Motor speed

2880RPM

Tank size

130L

Quantity of motor

1FC

Diameter of scroll

?161mm

Air delivery

360L/min

Displacement

400L/min

Air pressure

10 bar (142psi)

Switch pressure

10 kg/cm®(142psi)

6.0 bar (87psi)

Cut out 10.0 bar (142psi)
Dimension of machine 65x56x130cm
N.W. 135.0kg

Working pressure : Cut in




Juavalasa
werROLL 200

SU / Mod.

WX0.36/10T200
b [N uo10¢ 3 OHP
'0)1: |

¥

SUMO
INDUSTRIAL

asaWanau
Air delivery 3 6 0 L/min

> 1S00UaL1q QBar
LauGuaoneluB .40 ua

' JaJanIuN1ISNQaoud3v
95,000.-/Pc

1 Pc/Carton

JISPECIFICATION

21a2auoan (Air outlet) : 1/2" (4Ku) + quick coupler 1/4" (2Ku)
1I39VIVYU [ 38d B] Us:kgawaoviu Tsuuldnviu

nseidavnisaaarglw Adsdaduaslw uuna 2 mm? ﬁuTU
na:lgAuiusninas vuna 10A dulu

golluzun (Suggestion)
- QOLASIVEDUIIA-MAIINE=DIAIAZOVSUNEAISDUNNY 30 SU
You must inspect and clean the after-cooling machine every

1. 9ufdongumslionuia:msuisusny)

2. Kwduwaguddoulaq AdTwwidoiDaindovlivuna-lansaauiave

3. Daindovnaaudniwoaniia:UdasauoonsndvikkuaraurAdua:o1ala:gauisy
ISV

1. Read the instruction book before operating and maintaining.

2. Do not touch any places with electricity when start the air compressor. And keep the
door closing.

3. Before cut off power, air released to 0 bar and the machine is fully cooled. Do not do
any maintaining and repairing.

Input voltage

220V

Frequency

50Hz

Motor

2200W

Power

3.0HP

Motor speed

2880RPM

Tank size

200L

Quantity of motor

1PC

Diameter of scroll

0161mm

Air delivery

360L/min

Displacement

400L/min

Air pressure

10 bar (142psi)

Switch pressure

10 kg/cm3(142psi)

Working pressure :

6.0 bar (87psi)

Cut out 10.0 bar (142psi)

Dimension of machine

128x47x122cm

N.W.

165.0kg




Juavalasa
worROLL 300

su / Mod.

WX0.67/10T300
2525 6.0HP
mmsﬂ\(i]rh(ljglic\]lgrld B 7 0 L/min

A !\I[§\29E-yS§RLI! 1 0 Bar
auGudomeluD .00 ui

JoayaaiunIsnaaaudsv
115,000.-/Pc

1 Pc/Carton

B

SUMO
INDUSTRIAL

=
=

SuUs=nugua

YEAR

e

%‘»—;\i—%ﬂé

=
==

D1a2auoon (Air outlet) : 1/2" (4KU) + quick coupler 1/4" (2Ku) DSPEC'F'CAT'DN
ideoiseu (65dB])

Uszkgawavovau Fouldnviu

asaddavnisaaarelw adsdaduaglw uuna 2.5 mm? UUTU
na:5fuiusnines uuna 15A July

golluzutn (Suggestion)
- 19LASIVEDUINIA-MAINE=DIAIAZOVSUNEADISDUNNY 30 SU
You must inspect and clean the after-cooling machine every

1. ufdongumslBvnua:msuisusny)

2. Kwduwaguddoulaq AdfwwidoiDaindovlivuna-lansaauiave

3. Daindovnaaudniwoaniia:UdasauoonsndvikkuaraurAdua:o1ala:gauisy
ISV

1. Read the instruction book before operating and maintaining.

2. Do not touch any places with electricity when start the air compressor. And keep the
door closing.

3. Before cut off power, air released to 0 bar and the machine is fully cooled. Do not do
any maintaining and repairing.

Input voltage

380V

Frequency

50Hz

Motor

4500W

Power

6.0HP

Motor speed

2880RPM

Tank size

300L

Quantity of motor

1PC

Diameter of scroll

@200mm

Air delivery

670L/min

Displacement

670L/min

Air pressure

10 bar (142psi)

Switch pressure

10 kg/cm3(142psi)

Working pressure : Cut in

6.0 bar (87psi)

10.0 bar (142psi)

Dimension of machine

153x53x130cm

N.W.

210.0kg




SUMO
INDUSTRIAL

Juavalnsa
SCROLL 500'.

AIR COMPRESSOR

su / Mod.

WwX1.20/10T500

2192£1 0,0HP

Suls:AuauAn

YEAR|

7500W

_ ﬁ]m%fi]rhclglicglg]rﬂ 'I 2 0 0 L/min

ISVauUau1q QBar
anGudomelu@. B0 uri

Joyan1unIsnadaudsv
150,000.-/Pc

1 Pc/Carton

2Nddaudon (Air outlet) : 1/2" (4Ku) + quick coupler 1/4" (2Ku) 6 DSPECIF'CAT'DN

idoviveu (68dB)

Us:kgawavvau fsvruldanviu

nseddovnisdaarslw aasdaruarelw Yu1Q 4.0 mm2Julu
na:fgAuiusninas yuna 20A July

golluzun (Suggestion)
» 19VASIVADUIIANADUEDNAIAZOVSUNEAIIUSOUNNE) 30 U
You must inspect and clean the after-cooling machine every

1. 1uAdarigunIsiivIyia:n1syIssny)

2. Kwawasuaoulaq AdlWWidaiDaiASavidviuia-Uan3aauiaua

3. Dain3ovnaauaniwoania:UaagauaananadvlRkuanournAua:anaia-touiy
IASaY

1. Read the instruction book before operating and maintaining.

2. Do not touch any places with electricity when start the air compressor. And keep the
door closing.

3. Before cut off power, air released to 0 bar and the machine is fully cooled. Do not do
any maintaining and repairing.

Input voltage 380V

Frequency 50Hz
Motor 7500W
Power 10.0HP
Motor speed 2880RPM
Tank size 500L
Quantity of motor 1PC

Diameter of scroll @241mm
Air delivery 1200L/min
Displacement 1200L/min

Air pressure 10 bar (142psi)

Switch pressure 10 kg/cm3(142psi)

Working pressure :Cut in 6.0 bar (87psi)

Cut out 10.0 bar (142psi)
Dimension of machine 175x60x143cm
N.W. 330.0kg




